Giovanissimi Regionali U14 2025/2026 (Lombardia) - Girone A

classifica completa 6° giornata

SQUADRA
Accademia Varesina

Albate Hf Calcio
Ardita Cittadella 1934
Ardor Lazzate
Bulgaro
Castellanzese 1921
Cedratese

Figino Calcio
Gerenzanese
Sestese Calcio
Solbiatese Calcio 1911
Union Gorla Calcio
Valbasca Lipomo
Valceresio A. Audax
Varese Football

Varesina

risultati della 6° giornata
18/10/2025

18/10/2025
18/10/2025
18/10/2025
18/10/2025
18/10/2025
18/10/2025

18/10/2025
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Figino Calcio

Union Gorla Calcio
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